CTCS016N10YF
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Descriptions
The CTCS016N10YF is N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET, TOLL plastic package.
Features
 Low RDS(ON)
Applications
 Load Switch

Note:
COT: Company Code
016N10: Product Type Code
******: Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No
Packaging SPEC.
Package
Tape Width
(mm)
Pitch Reel Size
Per Reel Packing Quantity
mm inch mm inch
TOLL 24 12 ± 0.1 0.472 ± 0.004 300 13 2,000
COT
016N10
******
Rev_1.0 www.coretong.com 9 / 9
'1.T
i i i i i i: :
0.8
i —— i i —— i i
CTCS016N10YF
N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Package Outline Dimensions
Package Outline (Dimensions in mm)
- b1 -
- e . 8×b
E
Detail "Z"
A
i θ
c
-一
/
、 j - ,,
,
TOLL
E1
1
b3
L3
Q
SYMBOL A b b1 b3 c D D2 D4 E E1 e H H1 j
MIN 2.20 0.65 9.70 1.15 0.40 10.28 3.20 4.45 9.80 7.90 1.20
BSC
11.48 6.95
REF
0.35
REFNOM 2.30 0.75 9.80 1.25 0.50 10.38 3.30 4.55 9.90 8.10 11.68
MAX 2.40 0.90 9.90 1.35 0.60 10.48 3.40 4.65 10.00 8.30 11.88
SYMBOL k L L1 L2 L3 N Q E2 ϴ
MIN 3.0
REF
1.35 0.50 0.50 0.25 8 8
REF
2.8 10°
REFNOM 1.55 0.70 0.60 0.45 3.0
MAX 1.75 0.90 0.70 0.65 3.2
Recommended Soldering Footprint
1.1
6.9
一 · · · · · · · ·
·
y i
2.5
2.8
! ! ! ! ! ! !
1.2
L ll
0.4
u